Keeping Track of your 0-20 min  in 8 weeks -  ____________________________________’s Learn to Run program
	Week
	Date
	Workout description OR

Walk: Run Ratio
	Total Time
	How did you feel?  Are you happy with your run? Did you improve?

	Ie. Pre-running program
	Thurs. Sept. 13
	1 min :0.5 min
16x
	24 min
	I felt really tired at the beginning but after I got going I was fine.  I had a cold so it affected me a little PLUS I should have eaten lunch and drank some more water.  I will be sure to hydrate more before my next run.

	1
	Tues. Sept 18
	2 min:1min 

 7x
	21 min
	

	1
	Thurs Sept 20
	2 min: 1 min

7x
	21 min
	

	1
	Fri Sept 21
	
	
	

	1
	Sun Sept 23
	
	
	

	1
	Sept 17-23 -Cross-training 


	Describe what you did on your rest days.  Ie. swimming, strength training etc.

	2
	Tues Sept 25 
	
	
	

	2
	Thurs. Sept 27
	
	
	

	2
	Friday Sept 28
	
	
	

	2
	Sun Sept 30
	
	
	

	2
	Sept 24-30 – Cross-training

	

	3
	Tues. Oct. 2
	
	
	

	3
	Thurs. Oct. 4
	
	
	

	3
	Friday Oct. 5
	
	
	

	3
	Sun Oct. 7
	
	
	

	3
	Oct 1-7 – Cross-training

	

	4
	Tues. Oct 9
	
	
	

	4
	Thurs. Oct. 11
	
	
	

	4
	Friday Oct. 12
	
	
	

	4
	Sun Oct. 14

	
	
	

	Week
	Date
	Workout description OR

Walk: Run Ratio
	Total Time
	How did you feel?  Are you happy with your run? Did you improve?

	4
	Oct 8-14 – Cross-training

	

	5
	Tues Oct. 16
	
	
	

	5
	Thurs. Oct 18
	
	
	

	5
	Friday Oct 19
	
	
	

	5
	Sun. Oct 21
	
	
	

	5
	Oct 15-21 – Cross-training

	

	6
	Tues. Oct 23
	
	
	

	6
	Thurs Oc. 25
	
	
	

	6
	Friday Oct. 26
	
	
	

	6
	Sun Oct. 28
	
	
	

	6
	Oct 22-28 – Cross - training

	

	7
	Tues. Oct 30
	
	
	

	7
	Thurs. Nov 1
	
	
	

	7
	Friday Nov. 2
	
	
	

	7
	Sun Nov. 4
	
	
	

	7
	Oct 29 -Nov 4 – Cross-training

	

	8
	Tues. Nov 6
	
	
	

	8
	Thurs. Nov. 8
	
	
	

	8
	Fri Nov. 9
	
	
	

	8
	Sun Nov. 11
	
	
	

	8
	Nov 5-11 – Cross-training

	


